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For Sale Used CoirsBusiness OpportunitiesGRABENH0RST SPECIALSLEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS
SILVERTON ROAD CREEK HOME "BRUGE'S ACRES"Modern T rm. home, auto-o- ll heat.14 acre, suburban home. Attractive

yard. Good barn, box stalls for two hdwd. floors, dble. garage, spaciousgrounds. FOR APPOINTMENT callhorses. Pasture. City bus service. Im

VIEW LOTS
For Salem's choice of residential

lots, don't fail to see CandalariaHeights. Sunrise Heights. Ben Vista
Park and Mountain View Tracts. Lo-
cated in South Salem, West of S. Com-
mercial St. on Haniwn and Iowa AVft.
DRIVE OUT TO SEE THIS DISTRICT.

mediate possession.'' Owner moved 40 Dale L. Shepherd.
ENGLEWOOD

mile away. He. wants action (8950. BEAUTIFUL NEW KEIZER SUBDIVISION NOW OFFERED FOR SALE
PAVEMENT ON TWO SIDES. GENEROUS LOTS 100 FEET FRONTAGE, 208IMMEDIATE POSSESSION 9 rm.KEIZEH DISTRICT bungalow type: home with basement,Located Just north of . the Kelzer TO NEARLY 900 FEET DEEP. EACH LOT HAS TWO OR MORE LARGE WAL-
NUT TREES AT FRONT WEST OF KEIZER SCHOOL WHERE HIGHWAYfurnace, flreolace. lae. lot with manyschool. A modern a room home,

trees. A REAL INVESTMENT AT
BEARS RIGHT. DRIVE PAST THIS LOVELY TRACT.large bedrooms, part basement, fire-

place in living room, good utility (7500. CaU Coburn L. Grabenhorst.
TODAY'S SPECIAL

room, over 1 aero ol rich soli (9300,

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Brand new strictly modern home

with 2 nice bdrms. large liv. rm, kitch-
en 4V large nook. Hdwd. floors thru-ou- t.

Patio with fireplace, lge. base-
ment rm with fireplace, lge. lot. beau-
tiful view. SEE THIS BEFORE YOU
BUY. Call G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

Modern ( rm. home, English style.LARGE HOME
A well built and very comfortable

3 BEDROOM HOME
Good clean home, newly decorated

In. ir xl out. It ma raomi In all.
Oii ore with outside dnimi and new

!ec. atr heater included. Dug
bar-n.eri- t (550.

JUST SOUTH Or TOWN
1 acr of Sand with comfortabl

rrri hoiM Basement with wood fur-ni:- f.

piped 'or fas. esty water. Small
ctr.cken home, cherry, walnut, pear
and apple trees. Bua at door. 1 blocks
to grade cr.l (

KCRWAT STREET
A erj comfortable room houae.

large Jvr.g room and dining room, 3
tdroone. renerowa 4ulcten. utility
p?:cn. Caanpletely renovated inside
and out. Price include Beodix wash-
ing mMliiM Large attad e tree In
ttjnt yaed Locale at 1123 Norway
SV (eisa (200 down.

SlEt RBAM HOME
J art levied ior aale. A bedroom,

irodniMiif. about years old. Hard- -
yxl Hwn, .replace. avarage. LocatedIt from achoot. but service

and store Full prtce (TXjO.

hdwd. floors, fireplace, auto-o- il heat. SALEM REALTY CO., REALTORS
"EXCLUSIVE AGENTS

$2900
Service Station

Price inc. stock, equip aV lee. Lo-
cated In city on 9vK linm. !'.
M. O. HiitnplirevH & Co.

Realtor
30.15 Portland Rd Phone 7820
22IM Fairgrounds Rd. Phone

$7000 SAND A Gisvel business.
For Information call Mr. Muslim

Huff Real Etate Co.
341 Chemeketa St. REALTOR.
Phone. Phone 3687

help yourself Laundry
Let your wife run the business at

home. Small 2 B R. home. Close to bus.
school and stoi. This is teslly a good
side Income Equipment At home all
for (6000. (3500 will handle.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3385 Portland Rd Ph JIMSjEves25 103

Reimann Real Estate
( 2.000 STATION, pumping

l TON Chev. panel deli tri.rw.
Gihm! sliae (itoOOQ One blm N nlnof MMlotfie Aurtisvllie Ho 1'!

'35 DODGE pukun, kal 'i.fn.a.n aSun 523 N. 2l or LlH ti, tJ
34 FORD 4 dr sedan "ll'rJ Cer er".

'41 TON half Ddg Tliorh.'
raik. new motor and tire. 34 Nor starSunday onlv.

1942 HRVKLI lCTi tr.AZ.7i.,:,i.
radio and healer. Call after 3PMSat Jo dealers 24o7 Saie Jti

TO TRADE eali a rl.an o;i
sedan. H and H. for '39 to ' m- -tcar and cah diff Afteri 3 PM. wt.or after 10 A M Hun pi Mni N lrt.'42 HlDbON. 2 d.Ki7 esieiient'rx-4-.
Radio, heater. Trad' for 37 or iietoupe A difference Ph

1 912 De SOTO si an, good n,e h,n.leally, escelient tires, ound vJy.Reasonable 540 t.'nlon. h
1929 CHEV. roup in good ron.il.Hon. five very good tires. i newones Water heater. Buds plare leaSo High ,
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